
 

HSSV Graz
Kapfenberger SV
Brucker SV

186 182 183
177 186 169
169 187 167

Steiermärkischer Schützenbund

Steiermark- Cup 50m Gewehr
Stellung, Liegend, Steh. Frei, Steh. Aufl.

07.Juni 2025 2.Runde

Stellungsbewerb 3x20

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jungschützinnen
1. Sidenko Maria SK Hubertus Graz 181 190 176 547

Juniorinnen
1
2
3

. Glockengießer Elisa

. Ballaus Juliana

. Hansmann Sophie

. Gölles Franz SV Edelweiß/Hartberg
SV Edelweiß Hartberg
SV Kainisch

551
532
523

Frauen
Brucker SV

Männer

1. Fölzer Verona 194 193 182 569

1
2
3

. Fölzer Karl-Heinz

. Geisler Michael

. Wurzwallner Peter

Brucker SV
Brucker SV
Brucker SV

179.0 190.0 174.0 543.0
179.0 186.0 176.0 541.0
171.0 186.0 163.0 520.0

Stellungsbewerb

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Senioren 2
1
2
3
4

-
-

374
370

- 270 248
- 262 255
- 280 233
- 276 216

518
517
513
492

. Bauernhofer Josef

. Schrempf Wilhelm

. Matzer Peter SV Edelweiß/Hartberg

Liegend

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Männer
1
2
. Wurzwallner Peter
. Gelter Florian

Brucker SV
SG Trofaiach

102.7 100.1 98.6 103.2 103.0 103.0 610.6
95.5 94.8 - 190.3- - -

Senioren 1
1. Kerschbaumer Gustav SG Trofaiach 99.2 89.8 100.6 98.0 96.3 100.0 583.9

Senioren 2
1
2
3
4
5

. Jezt Josef SG Trofaiach
SV Kainisch

101.7 103.3 94.3 98.3 100.6 95.3 593.5
98.4 98.9 98.0 101.2 96.3 98.2 591.0. Schrempf Wilhelm

. Matzer Peter

. Gölles Franz

. Bauernhofer Josef

SV Edelweiß/Hartberg 95.7 96.9 97.2 101.5 98.8 96.9 587.0
SV Edelweiß/Hartberg 94.9 96.0 94.1 94.8 93.5 95.7 569.0
SV Edelweiß/Hartberg 89.5 93.5 94.6 93.5 96.7 91.8 559.6

Stehend Frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jungschützinnen
1

1

. Graf Katharina Brucker SV 87 77

78

88

87

90

79

-

-

-

-

342

323

Jungschützen
. Hansmann Matthias Brucker SV 79

Juniorinnen
1
2
. Hansmann Sophie
. Ballaus Juliana

Brucker SV
Kapfenberger SV

86
80

90
82

91
81

89
87

-
-

-
-

356
330

Frauen
1

1

. Fölzer Verona

. Ferstl Tobias

Brucker SV 95 96 94

66

97

84

-

-

-

-

382

286

Männer
Kapfenberger SV 63 73

Stehend Auflage

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Frauen
1

1

1

1

. Koidl Elena SV Judenburg

Brucker SV

93

97

96

94

96

97

94

93

96

99

96

94

96

96

95

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

374

385

388

379

Männer
. Hansmann Georg

. Hansmann Arnold

. Gugler Veronika

Senioren 1
Brucker SV

Seniorinnen 2
SV Eisenerz 94

Senioren 2
1
2
. Pressl Rudolf
. Gugler Heinz

SV Kainisch
SV Eisenerz

91
91

97
93

92
96

94
90

-
-


